AP
PL
IC
AT
IO
NS
DE
SC

6
36
How to order
17TF .... .... ........ ........
Flange mounting option :
1 = #4-40 threated hole
2 = #4-40 threated hole with
#4-40 UNC screwlock
installed
4 = M3 threated hole
5 = M3 threated hole with
M3 scewlock instaled
Contact type:
1 = pin
0 = socket
Number of contacts :
09-15-25-37
Board mounting option
0 = without boardlock
1 = with boardlock
Front shell plating
1 = tin over nickel
Contact plating
0 = gold flash
1 = 0.4 mm (15µ inches)
2 = 0.76 µm (30µ inches)
Series
Option 0